
Anne Wansboro 64

9/16/2006 9/29/2006
G2-06

X

County Court Judge Group 6X

5943 Florida Ave, New Port Richey, FL 34652
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           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           3.00

           0.00

           3.00

           0.00

      58,526.70       54,106.07



Anne Wansboro 64

9/16/2006 9/29/2006
1 0



Anne Wansboro 64

9/16/2006 9/29/2006
1 1

Bank of America, 
PO Box 25118

Tampa, FL 33622-5118

MOcheck 
enclosure 
fee 

Add9/29/2006

1

        $3.00


